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MLS #: 81203864 DOM:43
Status: Sold

421 ESTRELLA DORO , Monterey 93940
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 02/01/2012
Beds: 5 List Price: $3,499,000
Baths: 6 (5/1) Sale Price: $2,900,000
SqFt: 6,607 (Assessor) HOA Fee: $200.00
Lot Size: .65 Acres (Seller) X-street: Via Del Milagro
Elem Dist: Washington Union Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: The Jacobs Team
List Office: Keller Williams Realty
 

Direction: Enter thru the main Pasadera gates on Hwy 68. Once thru gates, take 
an immediate left onto Via del Milagro. Turn Right at the 4-way stop 
sign onto Estrella d'Oro. House is a few houses down on the right, no 
sign on property.

 

Remarks: One-of-a-Kind & Amazing! This custom estate on the golf course sits in 
a low-wind pocket of Pasadera & has amenities that you only dream 
of! This home boasts 2000 bottle temp-control wine cellar, Jerusalem 
Limestone floors, Italian Gallo counters & radiant heat. The KIT is a 
chef's dream w/2 dishwashers, Viking Range & SubZero. Take 
advantage of sunbelt & golf location in the outdoor LIV RM & KIT.

 

MLS #: 81146705 DOM:147
Status: Sold

110 VIA DEL MILAGRO , Monterey 93940
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 11/07/2011
Beds: 4 List Price: $2,250,000
Baths: 5 (4/1) Sale Price: $2,175,000
SqFt: 5,459 (Paid Vendor) HOA Fee: $175.00
Lot Size: 43,560 Sqft (Seller) X-street: Estrella D'Oro
Elem Dist: Washington Union Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: Edward Hoyt
List Office: Sotheby's-Clocktower
 

Remarks: Pasadera Country Club single-level golf view estate. Early-California 
style, 4 bedroom, 4 full-bath, 1 half-bath, 5,459 Sq.Ft. custom estate 
home overlooking the 12th fairway. Separate guest house, enclosed 
entry courtyard, spacious dine-in chef's kitchen with adjoining family 
room. 3 car garage.

 

MLS #: 81201003 DOM:138
Status: Sold

13626 TIERRA SPUR, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 01/09/2012
Beds: 4 List Price: $950,000
Baths: 3 (3/0) Sale Price: $850,000
SqFt: 3,300 (Paid Vendor) HOA Fee: $300.00
Lot Size: 348,480 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Corral de Tierra
Elem Dist: Washington Union Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: Maria Betts
List Office: Shankle Real Estate
 

Remarks: This hill top residence is designed to optimize the striking views. The 
open floor plan features a great room,formal dining,kitchen with 
granite counter tops,3 sky lights,3 fireplaces,breakfast room with built 
in cabinet,4 bedrooms,3 baths,sun room,2 car garage,8 acres and 
Washington Union School District. Virtual tour available

 



MLS #: 81206071 DOM:75
Status: Sold

1652 OLD STAGE ROAD, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 02/15/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $899,900
Baths: 7 (6/1) Sale Price: $903,000
SqFt: 9,904 (Paid Vendor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 567,151 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: POTTER ROAD
Elem Dist: Gonzales Union Elementary
High Dist: Gonzales Union High
 

List Agent: David Mauldwin
List Office: Intero Real Estate Services
 

Direction: HIGHWAY 101 T0 SPENCE, RIGHT OLD STAGE RD, PASS MATSUI 
ORCHIDS, PASS QUAIL CREEK RANCH, LOOK FOR INTERO SIGN (ON 
RIGHT), CALL 831.277.8819 FOR COMBO LOCK BOX ON GATE. 
ENTERGATE: 3 GUEST HOUSES ONRIGHT, FOLLOW RD TO MAIN ESTATE > 
ARENA NOT INCLUDED

 

Remarks: BANK OWNED ~ UNBELIEVABLY PRICED @ $899,900! MAIN ESTATE WITH 
9,904sf+/- WITH 6.5 BATHS, 4 FIREPLACES, INDOOR POOL & SPA ~ 
GOURMET KITCHEN: SUB-ZERO REFRIGERATORS, COMMERCIAL GRADE 
STAINLESS GAS STOVE, GORGEOUS LIVINGROOM/LIBRARY & 
FAMILYROOM, ATTACHED 4 CAR GARAGE,PLUS 3 SEPARATE GUEST 
HOUSES W/ MULTI BEDROOMS ~ NESTLED ON 13.02 ACRES * NEEDS TLC 
* * CORALS, HAY & MECHANICS BARNS * MANY EXTRAS!

 

MLS #: 81211057 DOM:32
Status: Sold

25431 MARKHAM LANE, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 03/24/2012
Beds: 4 List Price: $815,000
Baths: 3 (2/1) Sale Price: $780,000
SqFt: 2,872 (Paid Vendor) HOA Fee: $431.00
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